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000046180 Remodel 200,000 06/29/2023

000044217 Roof Replacement 44,717 04/19/2022

HX Base Yr

2806 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 25 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 7,349 89.4400 66.19 486,430 1986 1986 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 6867

BAS 6,867 100 6,867 227,264

FOP 1,608 30 482 15,952

8,475 7,349 243,215

BAS= W59 S145 E19 S2 E10 N2 E22N10 E2 N10 W2 N10 W10 N13 E2
N7 W2 N7 E2 N7 W2 N20 E2 N7 W2N24 E18 FOP= S8 W8 S69 E8 S46
W59 N8 E19 S2 E10 N2 E22 N10 E2 N10 W2 N10 W10 N13 E2 N7 W2
N7 E2 N7 W2 N20 E2 N7 W2 N24 E18$ N30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 8,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 29.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 435

8,635

1 1200 C STORE COMB 0 CG 150.00 200.00 30,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 450,000


